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A registered Holstein cow owned by Paul V. Nissley,.
Holtwood, completed the hipest 305 day lactation. Tina
produced 21,260 pounds of milk, 913 pounds of butterfat
with a 4.3 per cent test. Second high lactation was com-
pleted by a registeredHolstein cow owned by Don Ranck,
Paradise. Pin produced 23,961 pounds of milk, 898 pounds
ofbutterfat with3.7 per centtest in 305 days.

The herd of Jacob S. Dienner, Gordonville, had the
highest daily butterfat average. His herd of 34 registerd
andgradeHolstein cows averaged 62 pounds of milk, 2.36
pounds of butterfat with a 3.8 per cent test. The herd of
John E. Fisher, Gordonville, placed second with 32
registered and gradeHolstein cows averaging63.9 pounds
of milk, 2.30 pounds of butterfat with a 3.6 per cent test.
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4-1 305

5- 305'
6- 305

3-6 305

6-6 305

■4.3

7-2 305
3-10 296

7-8 305
5-3 305

8-5 305
3-7 305

6-0 305
3-2 305
3-4 305
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Paul V. Nissley
Tina RH

Don Ranck
70 Pin
41 Gee

Ivan Z. Martin
Janice RH

John P. Lapp
Lin RH

Glenn C. Hershey
Noreen - RH
Neileen RH

Robert C. Groff
Quill RH
Annie RH

Rufus G. Martin
30 RH
5 RH

Jay C. Garber
Keyarta RH
Nkhbrta RH
Misdale RH

SPECIAL AUGER PRICES MONTH OF APRIL

SIMPUFED DESIGN-.
FAMOUS NECO QUALITY..

21,260

23,961
21,678

20,458

20,662

RH
RH

Kiwozer RH
Nexviol RH
Ljaolly RH

EHis D. Kreider
Rl7 GrH
56 GrH
81 GrH
75 GrH

John W. Martin Jr.
10 RH

Amos M. Stoltzfus
Laura RH

Glenn P. Book
Delores RH

Samuel F. Sauder
Molly RH
Tina RH

Ammon E. Reiff
Dinah RH
Fanya RH

Rhelda & Lynn Royer
Pat

' Desl
Joy RH

Abram M. Stoltzfus
Mamie GrH
Beth GrH
Lucky GrH
Ginny GrH
Esther GrH
Rosetta GrH

John M. Hamish
Sonya KH

Paul E. Martin
Pet RH

Earl S. Weaver
Brooks RH
Eva GrH
Anna RH

Roy & Rennet Stoner
103Viol RH

Nelson H. Wenger
Paula
Cotton
Vanessa

Earl Smoker

RH
RH
RH

74
2-8
2-4

Petty GrH 5-5
Donna RH 5-2
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305
305

“16,100
17,199

797
716

US.
FAT

913

898
681

893

893

855
708

24,371'
20,664
19,083

RH
RH

7-
6-5
8-

Lenewood Farm
Zora RH

Edgefield Farms
&ra - RH

,

Edgefield Farm No. 2
Jody RH
Nora RH

Donald M. Eckman
29 GrH
21 GrH

Robert L. Shelly
Beth RH

6-4 305 22,102

50 -?fa :

305
305

18,186
20,327

305
305

0-11

[Continued on Pace 91]

4-1
3-10
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PTO DRIVE FEATURES
• Gearbox specifically designed

for PTO
e Simple low maintenance design
• Can be powered from either side
• Shear clutch for extra protact ien
o pro earner is standard equipment

ELECTRIC DRIVE FEATURES
o Safety shield ever drive belt(s}
• Easy motor mount adjustment
o Simplest dnve mechanism

available

SIMPLE DESIGN MEANS A MINIMUM OF MAINTENANCE
• ELIMINATES LINE SHAFTING AND BEARINGS
• NO CHAIN AND SPROCKETS TO WORRY ABOUT
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GASOLINE DRIVE FEATURES
o Rugged extra heavy meter meunt
e Self leveling for differentangles

•'f operation
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TRANSPORT CARMASES
All OCTRA WIDE
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TROUfV STOP LOCK

CAPACITIES
6"- UP TO 1500 BPH
8"- UP TO 3000 EIPH
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8” - 62 ft long, PTO Drive, Set up
complete with steelhopper, 5 ft. section
flexible pipe, tiresA tubes.

FOB Our Yard
$ 1900.00

8" - 57, ft. long, PTO Drive, Set up
complete with steel hopper, 5 ft. section
flexible pipe, tires & tubes.

FOB Our Yard *1025.00
6” - 47 ft. long, PTO Drive, Set up
complete with steel hopper, 5 ft. section
flexible pipe, tires & tubes.

FOB Our Yard *1225.00
®s=s?r- LOUCKS GRAIN EQUIPMENT INC.
kwnnfiwH. Box 216, Rd 12. York. PA 17406

East Prospect Road Route 124
Phone 717-755-2690

Full Line Dealer In: Wyatt augers, York bucket
elevators, Burrow moisture testers, and grain
cleaners.

24,873
19,461

19,317
16,146

24,940
18,635

20,780
18,099
15,845

4.1
4.5
4.5

877
741

860
721

854
821
717

5-9
2-10

305
305
305

11-8
7-7
4-8
541

303
305
305
305

7-11

305
305

305
293

6-5
5-8
3-6

305
305
305

3-11
11-3
6-9
6-11
3-8
6-11

305
305
232

5-11

305
305
305

14,800
17,791
19,839

21,548
20,358
21,415
19,513

20,353

24,268

23,331

20,260
18,903

21,613
17,944

22,451
21,579
19,689

21,503
20,661
15,553
17,317
17,511
19,587

19,554

18,679

20,550

21,957
15,348
17,885

4.6
3.7.„
3.3

3.9
3.6
3.3
3.4

3.7
3.8
3.5

3.3
3.3
3.5

3.6
4.7
4.0

678
, 667

650

849
741
714
668

835
701

829
805

824
820
685

821

804
691
672

799

797
722-
709

21,672
19,619

19,732

796

796

796
781

792
683

789


